

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 18550/201

3

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/11/2012
in WA No. 469/2010 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

NARAYANAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S. RAMASWAMY (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 06/10/2015

This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Vishwanathan Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. K. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, who is
in personal difficulty, list again after four weeks.The document, as mentioned in the order dated 04.08
.2015,

should be produced on the next date of hearing.

Signature Not Verified

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court MasterDigitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.10.06
12:12:07 IST
Reason: